
Southland Dog Training Club

12-Nov-23

Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers

Anna Cochrane and Gordo

Laura Keatley and Geri

Dianne Pearsey and Opal

Kim Nester and Reiver

Grace Fleury and Kali

Christina rock and Ali

Sharyn Baxter and Phoebe

Helena Akesson and Rango

Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Novice Container A

Advanced Container



Judge: Jo Millar

Qualifiers

Dianne Pearsey and Jewelz

Robyn Holden and Lachie

Karen Turner and Jessy

Sarah Asher and Gem

Sarah Asher and Isabella

Lyn Clearwater and Marble

Nicky Wallace and Daniel

Nicky Taylor and Teal

Nicky Taylor and Swift

Glenyse Pearse and Minx

Jane Morgan and Quito

Ngire Peek and Ragnar

Sharyn Baxter and Ally

Mary-Anne Smith and Wombie

Trudy Hutchison and Tui

Kelly Walker and Fenn

Kelly Walker and Camo

Jo Ann Ingram and Gaman

Sarah Campbell and Toes

Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Excellent Container

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers



Fiona dyesr and Darcy

Jo Miller and Maisie

Karen Turner and Tim

Jane Morgan and Luna

Sarah Asher and Charlie

Lyn Clearwater and Arly

Mary-Ann Smith and Toby

Ian Clearwater and Sonace

Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Archie



Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Novice Container B

Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers

Allison Bober and Otto

Anna Cochrane and Gordo

Kim Nester and Reiver

Laura Keatley and Geri

Dianne Pearsey and Opal

Sharyn Baxter and Phoebe

Gail Jeffries and Maisey

Sarah Campbell and Foxie

Grace Fleury and Kali

Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Advanced Interior



Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers

Nicky Wallace and Daniel

Karen Turner and Tim

Fiona Dyer and Darcy

Fiona Dyer and Lochie

Robyn Holden and Lachie

Ngaire Peek and Ragnar

Dianne Pearsey and Jewelz

Lyn Clearwater and and Arly

Mary-Anne Smith and Toby

Nicky Taylor and Kea

Nicky taylor and Teal

Jane Morgan and Quito

Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Excellent Interior

Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers



Jill O'Brien and Ninja

Jo Miller and Enzo

Jacqui Cole and Lizzie

Tracey Stephenson and Lucy

Vicki Astle and Lucy

Jane Morgan and Luna



Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Novice Interior

Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers

Robyn Holden and Tully

Jenna Anderson and Quinn

Dianne Pearsey and Opal

Nicky Taylor and Swift

Kelly Walker and Kep

Karen Turner and Jessy

Jo Ann Ingram and Mo

Jo Ann Ingram and Gaman

Mary-Anne Smith and Wombie

Laura Keatley and Geri

Sarah Asher and Isabella

Anna Cochrane and Gordo

Glenyse Pearse and Minx

Kim Nester and Reiver

Sarah Campbell and Toes

Gail Jeffries and Eli

Trudy Hutchison and Tui

Southland Dog Training Club

12-Nov-23

Advanced Exterior



Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers

Lyn Clearwater and Marble

Jo Miller and Enzo

Helena Akesson and Miso

Fiona Dyer and Zoe

Southland Dog Training Club

12-Nov-23

Excellent Exterior

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers



Vicki Astle and Lucy

Jill O'Brien and Ninja

Lyn Clearwater and Ransom

Judy Wilson and Finn

Helena Akesson and Peso

Malcolm Wilson and Laddie

Joan White and Willow



Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Novice Exterior

Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers

Kelly Walker and Kep

Robyn Holden and Tully

Karen Turner and Jessy

Jenna Anderson and Quinn

Kim Nester and Reiver

Allison Bober and Otto

Gail Jefferies and Maisey

Sharyn Baxter and Ally

Nicky Taylor and Kea

Nicky Taylor and Swift

Ngire Peek and Ragnar

Anna Cochrane and Gordo

Trudy Hutchison and Tui

Jo Ann Ingram and Gaman

Southland Dog Training Club

12-Nov-23

Advanced Vehicle



Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers

Robyn Holden and Lachie

Karen Turner and Tim

Fiona Dyer and Darcy

Fiona Dyer and Lochie

Sharyn Baxter and Ally

Dianne Pearsey and Jewelz

Jill O'Brien and Orca

Mary-Anne Smith and Toby

Nicky Wallace and Daniel

Nicky Taylor and Teal

Lyn Clearwater and Arly

Lyn Clearwater and Ransom

Ian Clearwater and Storm

Southland Dog Training Club

12-Nov-23

Excellent Vehicle

Judge:Lyn Clearwater

Qualifiers



Tracey Stephenson and Lucy

Sarah Asher and Charlie

Malcolm Wilson and Laddie

Judy Wilson and Finn

Jo Miller and Maisie

Helena Akesson and Peso

Jacqui Cole and Lizzie

Judy Ashworth-Crilly and Archie

Ian Clearwater and Sonace

Joan Ewhite and Willow

Jill O'Brien and Ninja

Jane Morga and Luna

Vicki Astle and Lucy



Southland Dog Training Club

12-Nov-23

Novice Vehicle

Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers

Karen Turner and Jessy

Kelly Walker and Kep

Anna Cochrane and Gordo

Kim Nester and Reiver

Jenna Anderson and Quinn

Robyn holden and Tully

Ngaire Peek and Ragnar

Sarah Asher and Isabella

Helena Akesson and Rango

Allison Bober and Otto

Sharyn Baxter and Ollie

Grace Fleury and Kali

Kim Burford and Bennie

Sarah Campbell and Toes



Southland Dog Training Club

11-Nov-23

Master Container

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers



Tracey Stephenson and Lucy


